

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21553/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 29/03/2004 in LPA No. 209/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

STATE OF M.P. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.B. MENON & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 20605 of 2004
 (With prayer for interim relief)
 S.L.P.(C) NO. 20702 of 2004
 (With prayer for interim relief)
 S.L.P.(C) NO. 21554 of 2004
 S.L.P.(C) NO. 21555 of 2004
 S.L.P.(C) NO. 21556 of 2004
 S.L.P.(C) NO. 21557 of 2004
 S.L.P.(C) NO. 21558 of 2004
 S.L.P.(C) NO. 21559 of 2004
 S.L.P.(C) NO. 21562 of 2004
 (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 12/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sakesh Kumar,adv.
 Mr. Mr. B.S.Banthia,adv.
 Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

The petitioner is directed to take steps to serve the unserved respondents within a period of four weeks from date. Dasti service, in addition, is permitted. In default of effecting service within the time specified, the special leave

petitions against the unserved respondents will stand dismissed.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
 COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]
 COURT MASTER

